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Figure S1. Brazilian goat breeds, (A) = Canindé, (B) = Moxoto, (C) =Marota, (D) = Grauna, (E) Serrana
Azul, (E) = Repartida.
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Table S1. Microsatellites analyzed, fragment sizes, fluorochromes and the respective sequences

(direct and reverse) of the primers.

Locus

Size

Fluorescence

Direct

Reverse

BM6506
INRA63
CSRD247
ETH225

TGLA122

INRA5

HAUT27
BMS8125
ILSTS011
SPS115
BM1818

CSSM66
BM6526
INRA6
MM12
OarFCB304

QOarFCB11

MAF209

MAF65

BM1329
HSC
McM527

SRCRSP8

INRA23

CSRM60
ETH10

OarFCB48

190-228
153-185
208-250
130-165

130-180

125-155

125-160
100-128
253-295
235-265
250-290

175-265
145-195
100-130
85-135

130-180

120-160

100-125

110-152

153-185
270-306
150-190

210-260

185-230

75-110
200-230

140-170

HEX
HEX
FAM
NED

FAM

HEX

NED
FAM
HEX
NED
FAM

HEX
FAM
HEX
NED
HEX

FAM

HEX

NED

NED
HEX
NED

NED

HEX

FAM
FAM

FAM

GCACGTGGTAAAGAGATGGC
ATTTGCACAAGCTAAATCTAACC
GGACTTGCCAGAACTCTGCAAT
GATCACCTTGCCACTATTTCCT

CCCTCCTCCAGGTAAATCAGC

TTCAGGCATACCCTACACCACATG

TTTTATGTTCATTTTTTGACTGG
CTCTATCTGTGGAAAAGGTGGG
GCTTGCTACATGGAAAGTGC
AAAGTGACACAACAGCTTCTCCAG
AGCTGGGAATATAACCAAAGG

ACACAAATCCTTTCTGCCAGCTGA
CATGCCAAACAATATCCAGC
AGGAATATCTGTATCAACCTCAGTC

CAAGACAGGTGTTTCAATCT
CCCTAGGAGCTTTCAATAAAGAATC
GG
GGCCTGAACTCACAAGTTGATATAT
CTATCAC

AGCAACTTGAGCATGGCAC
AAACCACAGAAATGCTTGGAAG
CACTGTGGTTTGTATTAGTCAGG
ACATGACAGCCAGCTGCTACT
AATCACATGGCAAATAAGTACAT
AC
AAATATTAGCCAACTGAAAACTG
GG
AACTGCTGAAATCTCCATCTTA
GGGGGTTAGACTTCAACATACG
CTAAAATGCAGAGCCCTACC
AACGAGTGTCCTAGTTTGGCTGTG
AGTGCTTTCAAGGTCCATGC
AATTTAATGCACTGAGGAGCTTG
G
TGAAGGTAGAGAGCAAGCAGC
CTGAGCTGGGGTGGGAGCTATAA
ATA
ATCGACTCTGGGGATGATGT

CGCTGCTGTCAACTGGGTCAGGG

GCAAGCAGGTTCTTTACCACTAGC
ACC

GATCACAAAAAGTTGGATACAACGT TCATGCACTTAAGTATGTAGGAT

GG

AAAGGCCAGAGTATGCAATTAGGAG

TTGTTTAGGCAAGTCCAAAGTC
CTGCCAATGCAGAGACACAAGA
GTCCATTGCCTCAAATCAATTC

TGCGGTCTGGTTCTGATTTCAC

GAGTAGAGCTACAAGATAAACTTC

AAGATGTGATCCAAGAGAGAGGCA
GTTCAGGACTGGCCCTGCTAACA

GCTG
CCACTCCTCCTGAGAATATAACA
TG
AACACCGCAGCTTCATCC
GTCTGTCTCCTGTCTTGTC
AAACCACTTGACTACTCCCCAA
CCTGCATGAGAAAGTCGATGCTT
AG
TAACTACAGGGTGTTAGATGAAC
TC
AGGACCAGATCGTGAAAGGCATA
G
CCTCCAGCCCACTTTCTCTTC

GAGTTAGTACAAGGATGACAAGAGGGACTCTAGAGGATCGCAAAGAACC

CAC

AG

GMON
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